

Pipe Estimate for The Ridge and Ironwood

ITEM	PRICE	RIDGE		IRONWOOD		IRON WOOD	
	Consolidated	QUANTITY	TOTAL	QUANTITY	Consolidated	QUANTITY	Consolidated
SEWER							
8" SEWER PIPE	\$ 13.18	1092	\$ 14,389.83	1810	\$ 23,851.28	2902	\$ 38,241.11
6" SEWER PIPE	\$ 7.25	440	\$ 3,187.80			440	\$ 3,187.80
4" SEWER PIPE	\$ 3.14	644	\$ 2,021.84	448	\$ 1,406.50	1092	\$ 3,428.33
TRACER WIRE SEWER	\$ 134.79	5	\$ 673.95	4	\$ 539.16	9	\$ 1,213.11
Underground Detectable sewer	\$ 35.79	3	\$ 107.37	2	\$ 71.58	5	\$ 178.95
Bury Splice Kit	\$ 2.58	25	\$ 64.50	10	\$ 25.80	35	\$ 90.30
8" X 4" Sewer Wye	\$ 81.63	9	\$ 734.63	17	\$ 1,387.63	26	\$ 2,122.25
4" 22.5 Bend	\$ 15.63	9	\$ 140.67			9	\$ 140.67
4" Sewer Gasket Wye	\$ 26.98	13	\$ 350.73			13	\$ 350.73
4" SEWER PLUG GRIPPER	\$ 7.67	14	\$ 107.39	17	\$ 130.41	31	\$ 237.80
6" SEWER PLUG GRIPPER	\$ 20.00						
4" 45 Bend	\$ 14.07	15	\$ 211.05			15	\$ 211.05
6"x4" WYE	\$ 54.71	4	\$ 218.84			4	\$ 218.84
Cleanout Cover	\$ 35.46	10	\$ 354.64			10	\$ 354.64
Cleanout Body	\$ 61.77	10	\$ 617.70			10	\$ 617.70
WATER							
8" C-900	\$ 22.98	2000	\$ 45,956.40	1880	\$ 43,199.02	3880	\$ 89,155.42
6" C-900	\$ 13.41	100	\$ 1,340.64	100	\$ 1,340.64	200	\$ 2,681.28
1000' Blue Detectable Tape	\$ 28.34	2	\$ 56.68	2	\$ 56.68	4	\$ 113.36
Tracer wire	\$ 134.80	4	\$ 539.18	4	\$ 539.18	8	\$ 1,078.36
8" MJ 22.5 BEND	\$ 155.37	4	\$ 621.50	6	\$ 932.24	10	\$ 1,553.74
8" MJ 45 BEND	\$ 158.37	5	\$ 791.87	2	\$ 316.75	7	\$ 1,108.62
8" MJ 90 BEND	\$ 160.00	1	\$ 160.00			1	\$ 160.00
8" MJ TEE	\$ 290.97	1	\$ 290.97			1	\$ 290.97
8" MJxMJ GV	\$ 1,126.56	2	\$ 2,253.12			2	\$ 2,253.12
8" FOSTER ADAPTER	\$ 156.64	3	\$ 469.91			3	\$ 469.91
8" COUPLER	\$ 735.69	1	\$ 735.69	2	\$ 1,471.38	3	\$ 2,207.07
6" FOSTER ADAPTER	\$ 105.81	4	\$ 423.25	5	\$ 529.06	9	\$ 952.31
8" MJ CAP	\$ 85.63	1	\$ 85.63			1	\$ 85.63
8"x6" MJ TEE	\$ 245.51	4	\$ 982.04	5	\$ 1,227.55	9	\$ 2,209.58
6" MJxMJ GV	\$ 707.34	4	\$ 2,829.35	5	\$ 3,536.69	9	\$ 6,366.03
FIRE HYD	\$ 2,755.10	4	\$ 11,020.40	5	\$ 13,775.50	9	\$ 24,795.90
6" MJ Accesory Kit	\$ 60.75	8	\$ 486.01	10	\$ 607.51	18	\$ 1,093.52
8" MJ Accesory Kit	\$ 82.29	34	\$ 2,797.72	28	\$ 2,304.01	62	\$ 5,101.73
Valve Box	\$ 157.99	8	\$ 1,263.94	5	\$ 789.97	13	\$ 2,053.91
8x1 SERVICE STRAP SADDLE	\$ 111.03	9	\$ 999.30	17	\$ 1,887.56	26	\$ 2,886.86
CORP STOP	\$ 91.54	9	\$ 823.85	17	\$ 1,556.16	26	\$ 2,380.01
1" Copper Service Line	\$ 555.30	7	\$ 3,887.10	10	\$ 5,553.00	17	\$ 9,440.10
Meter Ball Valve	\$ 169.45	9	\$ 1,525.05	17	\$ 2,880.65	26	\$ 4,405.70
8x2 SERVICE STRAP SADDLE	\$ 127.79	1	\$ 127.79			1	\$ 127.79
2" GATE VALVE	\$ 487.68	1	\$ 487.68			1	\$ 487.68
2" Angled Ball Valve	\$ 450.43	1	\$ 450.43			1	\$ 450.43
CTS 2" UNION	\$ 139.67	3	\$ 419.01			3	\$ 419.01
8x2" MJ PIPE CAP	\$ 118.21	1	\$ 118.21			1	\$ 118.21
2x6 BRASS NIPPLE	\$ 33.24	1	\$ 33.24			1	\$ 33.24
2" RESILIENT WEDGE G.V.	\$ 487.68	1	\$ 487.68			1	\$ 487.68
2" x36" GAL NIPPLE	\$ 52.92	2	\$ 105.84			2	\$ 105.84
2" GAL 90	\$ 19.06	1	\$ 19.06			1	\$ 19.06
2" GAL COUPLING	\$ 15.35	1	\$ 15.35			1	\$ 15.35
2" GAL PLUG	\$ 10.48	1	\$ 10.48			1	\$ 10.48
Water Meter Box	\$ 148.17	1	\$ 148.17	17	\$ 2,518.89	18	\$ 2,667.06
Additional Items Not Included							
Pipe Bell Restraints	\$ 121.43	30	\$ 3,642.90				

Highlighted Cells are estimated Prices.

THE RIDGE	\$ 105,943.46	IRONWOOD	\$ 112,434.77	TOTAL	\$ 218,378.23
------------------	----------------------	-----------------	----------------------	--------------	----------------------